Avigilon Alta H6A
Bullet cameras
Turn sight and sound into improved safety
Datasheet Alta Video 4MP 6MP 8MP Up to 10-Year Warranty
Focus your security with Avigilon H6A Bullet cameras. Offering resolutions up to 8 MP and integrated AI-driven video and
audio intelligence, this enables faster activity detection and proactively streamlines investigations with high-quality evidence.
High-definition coverage
Get the clarity you need with video up to 8MP. Secure large

X MM
8
Ordering Information
H6A Bullet CameraModels
MODELS MP LENS IR MICROPHONE RETENTION (DAYS)
4.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-30 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
4.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-30 4.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 30
4.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-60 4.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
4.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-60 4.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-30 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
6.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-30 6.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 30
6.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-60 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-60 6.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 60
6.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-120 6.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 120
6.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-120 6.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 120
8.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-30 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 30
8.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-30 8.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 30
8.0C-H6A-BO1-IR-B-60 8.0 4.4 - 9.3mm ✓ ✓ 60
8.0C-H6A-BO2-IR-B-60 8.0 6.9 - 214.6mm ✓ ✓ 60